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Country Item
Quantity

Cap Type, Color, 
Suspension

Logo Order
Type

Logo Location
Front

Logo Location
Right

Logo Location
Left

Logo Location
Back Stripe Type Stripe 

Quantity
Stripe Location

Front
Stripe Location

Back
Stripe Location

Left
Stripe Location

Right
Total Logoed

Order Quantity

1

2

US/ANSI

Canada/
CSA

0

0

A

B

C

D

E

20

40

60

80

100+

0

0

0

0

0

AAB

ABB

ACB

ADB

AFB

BAB

BBB

BCB

BDB

BFB

V-Gard Hat, White,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Hat, Blue,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Hat, Yellow,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Hat, Red,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Hat, Green,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Cap
Standard, White,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Cap
Standard, Blue, 
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Cap
Standard, Yellow,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Cap
Standard, Red, 
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

V-Gard Cap
Standard, Green,
Fas-Trac Ratchet
Suspension

22.22

22.22

22.22

22.22

22.22

16.66

16.66

16.66

16.66

16.66

0

1

2

Without
Logos

New Logo
Order

Repeat Logo
Order

0

0

0

0

1

2

3

4

U

No Logo

1 Color

2 Colors

3 Colors

4 Colors

Unknown 
Colors

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

3

4

U

No Logo

1 Color

2 Colors

3 Colors

4 Colors

Unknown
Colors

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

3

4

U

No Logo

1 Color

2 Colors

3 Colors

4 Colors

Unknown
Colors

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

3

4

U

No Logo

1 Color

2 Colors

3 Colors

4 Colors

Unknown
Colors

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

A1

A3

B0

C0

D0

E0

F1

F3

G1

H1

J1

K0

L1

L3

M2

N2

P0

Q0

R0

S0

T1

U1

V1

W1

X1

Y0

Z0

None

1 x 4 Silver, R100

1 x 4 Silver, R500

1 x 4 Red

1 x 4 Blue

1 X 4 Yellow

1 X 4 Orange

1 X 8 Silver, R100

1 X 8 Silver, R500

.75 X 20 Silver/White

.75 X 20 Blue, R100

.5 X 26.5 Silver/White, R100

.5 X 26.5 White

1.25 X 20 Silver, R100

1.25 X 20 Silver, R500

1.25 X 20 Lime/Yellow, R175

N2 1.25 X 20 Red/
Orange, R175

Cresent w/Black Letters 
Silver/White Paramedics

Cresent w/Black Letters 
Silver/White Search & Rescue

Cresent w/ Black Letters 
Silver/White First Responder

Cresent w/ Black 
Letters Silver/White Custom

.6875 X 8.75 Blue, R100

1 X 20 Red, R100

.6875 X 16.25 Red, R100

.5 X 29 BG & E Green, R100

.6875 X 21.5 Bovis Blue, R100

1 X 4 Lime/Yellow

1 X 4 Red/Orange

0   

2.33 

4.85

2.33 

2.33 

2.33 

2.33 

5.93 

8.70 

13.26 

13.26 

16.29 

16.29 

26.12 

26.12 

26.12 

26.12 

9.12 

9.12

9.12 

23.60 

8.10 

12.88

10.54 

16.61 

14.90 

4.90 

4.90 

0

1

2

3

4

0

1 

2

3

4

0

Stripe 
Type 

List Price

Stripe 
Type

List Price

Stripe
Type

List Price

Stripe 
Type

List Price

0

1

N/A

Front, 
As Worn

0

0

0

2

N/A

Back, 
As Worn

0

0

0

2

N/A

Left Side, 
As Worn

0

0

0

2

N/A

Right Side, 
As Worn

0

0

0

A

B

C

D

E

None

20

40

60

80

100+

0

9.77

6.52 

5.57 

4.63 

2.53 

A-VGD
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V-Gard® Protective Helmet
Ordering Selection Matrix / Most Common Configurations  
All Prices in U.S. Dollars • Prices Effective January 1, 2016
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TOTAL V-GARD LIST PRICE
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N O

N O


